
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF SEC 21 T
RUN S 713.50 FT, W 105.89 FT FOR
W 744 FT, S 988.98 FT TO N R/W R

STEVENS JERRI
376 SW OYSTERSHELL GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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22024 SFR 856 06/29/2004

2008HX Base Yr

376 SW OYSTERSHELL GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 4.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 09 09

0100 01 2,862 158.8860 177.95 509,293 2007 2007 0 0 0 22.50 77.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1995

BAS 1,995 100 1,995 275,133

FGR 624 55 343 47,304

FOP 192 30 58 7,999

FOP 864 30 259 35,719

FST 312 55 172 23,720

UOP 176 20 35 4,827

4,163 2,862 394,702

BAS= W16 N6 W16 UOP= N4 W5 N6 W15 S7 W2 S3 E22$ W6 FOP= W16
S12 E16 N12$ S12 W16 S13 W17 S13 FOP= S6 E8 S14 E28 N6 E28
N32 W10 S13 E4 S12 W26 N1 W19 N6 W13$ E13 S6 E19 S1 E26 N12
W4 N13 E17 FGR= S2 E24 N26 W24 S24$ N14$ PTR= N30 FST= N26
W12 S26 E12$ S30$.
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1 0170 FPLC 2STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,750.00 2,750.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,750

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,400.00 UT 2.00 2.00 75 2014 2014 3 75 5,100

3 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 10 42 420.00 UT 3.50 3.50 75 2014 2014 3 75 1,103

4 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 10 42 420.00 UT 3.50 3.50 75 2014 2014 3 75 1,103

5 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 24 40 960.00 UT 13.00 13.00 75 0 0 3 75 9,360

19,416

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 8,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 15.83 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 7,044

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 15.83 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 134,555


